. Chennai/ . Delhi/Gurgaon/
Holida Bangalore . Hyderabad Mumbai/Pune Aurangabad Ahmedabad Kolkata . .
y & Coimbatore y / g Noida/Chandigarh
Sat,1January < New Year New Year New Year New Year New Year New Year New Year New Year New Year New Year
Fri, 14 January < Makar Sankranti Makar Sankranti Makar Sankranti Pongal Makar Sankranti Makar Sankranti Makar Sankranti Makar Sankranti
Sat, 15 January « Thiruvalluvar Day Thiruvalluvar Day
Sun, 23 January el Clieliiel Subhas Chandra
? y Bose Jayanti Bose Jayanti
Wed, 26 January * Republic Day Republic Day Republic Day Republic Day Republic Day Republic Day Republic Day Republic Day Republic Day Republic Day
Tue, 1March + Maha Shivaratri Maha Shivaratri
Fri, 18 March + Holi Holi Holi Holi Holi Holi Holi
Wed, 13 April + Ugadi Ugadi Ugadi
Thu, 14 April  +  Tamil New Year Vishu Tamil New Year
Fri, 15 April  + Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday
Sun, 1 May * May Day May Day May Day May Day May Day May Day May Day May Day May Day May Day
Tue, 3 May e Idul Fitr Idul Fitr Idul Fitr Idul Fitr Idul Fitr Idul Fitr Idul Fitr Idul Fitr Id ul Fitr Idul Fitr
Thu,2June -« Telangana Formation Day Telapgana
Formation Day
Tue,9August < Muharram Muharram Muharram Muharram Muharram Muharram Muharram Muharram Muharram Muharram

Mon, 15August -
Fri, 19 August -

Wed, 31 August -

Independence Day
Janmashtami

Ganesh Chaturthi

Independence Day
Janmashtami

Ganesh Chaturthi

Independence Day
Janmashtami

Ganesh Chaturthi

Independence Day
Janmashtami

Ganesh Chaturthi

Independence Day
Janmashtami

Ganesh Chaturthi

Independence Day
Janmashtami

Ganesh Chaturthi

Independence Day
Janmashtami

Ganesh Chaturthi

Independence Day
Janmashtami

Ganesh Chaturthi

Independence Day
Janmashtami

Ganesh Chaturthi

Independence Day
Janmashtami

Ganesh Chaturthi

Thu, 8 September ¢

Onam

Onam

Sun, 2 October -

.

Mon, 3 October

.

Tue, 4 October

Wed, 5 October

Mon, 24 October

Tue, 25 October

.

Wed, 26 October

Gandhi Jayanti
Maha Ashtami
Maha Navami
Dusshera
Diwali

Diwali

Bhai Dhooj

Gandhi Jayanti

Dusshera
Diwali

Diwali

Gandhi Jayanti

Dusshera
Diwali

Diwali

Gandhi Jayanti

Dusshera
Diwali

Diwali

Gandhi Jayanti

Dusshera
Diwali

Diwali

Gandhi Jayanti

Dusshera
Diwali
Diwali

Bhai Dooj

Gandhi Jayanti

Dusshera
Diwali
Diwali

Bhai Dooj

Gandhi Jayanti

Dusshera
Diwali
Diwali

Bhai Dooj

Gandhi Jayanti/
Maha Saptami

Maha Ashtami
Maha Navami
Dusshera
Diwali

Diwali

Gandhi Jayanti

Dusshera
Diwali
Diwali

Bhai Dooj

Tue, 1 November

Tue, 8 November

Kannada Rajyothsava

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Kannada Rajyothsava

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Sun, 25 December *

Christmas

Christmas Day

Christmas

Christmas

Christmas

Christmas Day

Christmas

Christmas

Christmas Day

Christmas Day




